=

C FALL CREEK ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB

FUNDS REQUEST FORM

Funds request form needs to be presented at a Booster Club meeting which are held the first Wednesday of
the month at 7 pm in the High School Commons.

1)
2)
3)

4)

CONTACT NAME: CELL:

ATHLETIC SPORT REQUESTING FUNDS :

ESTIMATED COST: AMOUNT REQUESTED:

DESCRIPTION OF ITEM/PURPOSE FOR FUNDING:

5)

HOW WILL THE REQUESTED ITEMS/SERVICES BENEFIT THE SCHOOL/SPORT GROUP:

6)

7)

8)

9)

SOURCE/VENDOR DESIRED FOR PURCHASE:

WHAT IS THE BALANCE IN YOUR SPORT’S ACTIVITY ACCOUNT?

HOW DOES YOUR GROUP PLAN TO HELP THE BOOSTER CLUB?
GOLF OUTING ALUMNI TOURNAMENT  CONCESSION STANDS  OTHER

EXPLAIN:

SIGNATURE: DATE SUBMITTED:

For your funds to be considered, your group needs to volunteer for the FC Booster Club.

Approval: (must be approved by two officers)




